National Championship (N)

Middelfart Ridecenter,
Denmark
27 Aug 2011, Fillies 3 years

old

Position Horse Score

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: MB MIANA
Colour:
Owner: Bak

Name: BADIA BINT
BEROUSHA

Colour:

Owner: Asilah
Arabians

Name: DY SHAHLIA
Colour:

Owner: Al Saffiyah
Arabians

Name: JB VIVA
FIORELLA
Colour:

Owner: JB Sports
Arabians

Name: FE SHERIFA
Colour:

Owner: Stadil
Arabians
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